TRANSFERS AND DIRECT DEBITS
Fees: Paying taxes in cash Management fees
n Remunerati ifi
Standing order transfer (civil se ration of cash certificates
. rvants, o
parapublic employees, privat \ 10% of the amount to Remuneratio ini B
Pengioners). Implamentation. employees, Franco be transferred with Savings Bonds of Minimum Capital 5000 000 CHEQUE AND BI
n and max 1
Standing order: Delete 5000 SﬁgéACcording to © Minimum duration P CHEQ! LL REMITTANCES EMF Financial Capacity
n 1 Ci month: UES Ci
Standing order: Cancellation 5000 jrelion Interest Cash Voucher Remuneration " n ° ’ Ch AND NOTES PAYABLE OUTSIDE THE CEMAC Financial capacit,
Standing orders: changes Remuneration of Anticipation Cash Négotiable eque cashing commission o e Frenet pacity AUTRES DOCUMENTS
- 5000 Cortificates as| If disbursement e e —— inimum 5000 ownstream commission /year/trim .
iigﬂlr:\tg order: change in favor of savings before ma‘;uri?y, Postage of cheque | 0.20% Minimum 5000 Ind 2%fyear Minimum 20,000/trim Daily/weekly reading via ETEBAC
Standing ord 5000 calcdiated 3t the Di que eTers 35000 Fees for changing a bond 15000 Ir;d/ Mazmis ey onD > 000/tontn
ing order transfer processing rate o iscount Negoti v - arge companies n-Demand Monitored Account
AP P (excluding port and colleague extra) 5000 t’ﬁé“clg;ﬁr\a,gonhof Letter postage effect egotiable Useeczc}(jsr:,—ee?}t,/ cancellation fees without 15 O Letter of injunction 5000
AB L E Collection of national transfers, minus 1:'/‘{:: < Applicati 35000 E 0 Certifi P 10000
Commumity and mternational . pplication fees el mergency Processing Fee 10000 ertificate of rejection 5000
Setting up Standin TRANSFERS A Correspondent Fees Letter of guarantee for lack of Certificate of payment or
p R I C I N G il g order transfer s 000 ND DIRECT DEBITS Non-payment fees Actual costs documents 10 000 regularization 10 000
Transfer f o .
Co N D I I I o N S Non-payment fees on standing orders 5000 ransterfrom account to account our Free I- SERVIC Retention fees 25 290 Bailiffs fees to be passed on to the customer Roal Unfounded claim 10000
On-si o —— - | N 000 Endorsem: i CORRESP
n-site and off-site availability C-Cash Pricing No Cap Transfer issued to our cash registers on site F = COUNIEHCOStS 25 000 R Extensi e:t on deposit 15 000 ONDENCE/DOCUMENT MAILING COSTS
Stop cheque: - ree Subject to DHL fe ension of bail Regular Mai
) application fee 5000 Transfer issued to our off-site cash registers Free ACCOUNT OPENING CHFQUE AND BILL RECEIVED FROM ABROAD es . of deposit 10 000 o 9. ail C'harges (Cameroon) 1500
27 quarter 2025 Stop cheque Transfer to a colleague AND OPERATION Swift fees 15000 - 10 000 egistered Mail Fees (Cameroon)
Crocd 10 000 rameter rejoction . 5000 Current account opening fees Postage Other services on sureties 10000 5000
: ftec book Opposition 25000 Flat rate for a checkbook ) n fee for failure to supply Free ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT FEES Free Application fees 15 000 Duplicate Establishment Fees 10 000 Express courier fees (Cameroon) 7000
ifti P checl - v i
N.B:S S' ing opposition on checkbook Free o0k| | Fees for processing a new transferred file 5000 Establishments/Liberal professions Non-payment fees on CCA 15000 Repatriation deposit 10000 Regular Mall charges (Other destination) 1
.B: Some ¢ . Lo top cheques: Standi e — 6000 20000 it 0000
| € ommon operations are not indicated on this f feos for hfiing the sto anding order: Setting up 500 Associations, GIC, Mutual, institutional Monthly Unpaid fees on coll Deposit issued on behalf of an external Registered Mail C
Don't hesitate to ask your manager. ormat. e P Free Transfer of tax and CUStomS payments 0 Communities j 6000 — - eagues 25000 10 000 destination) ail Charges (Other 12000
. i i N o
rawal on cheque stoppage Free Custorns du o 5000 SARL /EMF/Exchange office andling fee per item 10 000 Bail-in-call costs Ex "
VAT applies to all int ty with PVI 0.1% + 10 000 A Public Admini 5000 HT Monthly Cash-out fee Staking Fees 40000 press Mail Fees (Alternate Destination ) 20000
. - . ; o —
b ) erest, commissions, and fees charged by th CHEQUE Customs duty without PVI 0159 ministration 15 000 Transfer Commissi % Minimum 10 000 —— 20500
ank. Except in the case of exemption justified by a | y the QUES AND OTHER VALUABLES 15% INITIAL DEPOSIT fonthly, - 1ssion 1% e m———— Sureties without deposit or endorsement 20500 DHL: Cameroon P
t regulator . - - osts of the file um 0 3 : Py P 000
ext . Yy Cheque Certification P - A e N R e Establishments/Liberal professions prs T (protest) 30000 Counter-guarantee issued on CCA 0.02% Minimum 29 500 Mail Circularization Fees =000
e ot - - es Counter- B N
hi - . Express Cheque Certification 000 Ourvs égsrg%ajlq?s, GIC, Mutual, institutional, Notice of F. 2000 Monthly nter-guarantee issued outside the CCA 0.02% Minimum 60 00
Thls tariff is subject to change. Certificate of non-payment Immediate LEGAL OPERATIONS / nities 100000 of Fate 10000 Surety authentication 000 0 Note: S
e H . - 12 000 EMF/Exchange offi Document cust By deposit ote: Some commo! i indi L
th : mounts displayed are exclusive of taxes. CCA-BANK will pa Cashier's check issuance ACCOUNT INCIDENTS SARL S, Pu il 250 000 ST SeiCEs 10 000 Monthly CREDIT BY CAISSE ? e T e
e State all value added tax at the current rate of 19.25% pay Express Issue Cashier's Check 51000 24 hours ANIE Information R , SA, Public Administrations 250 000 pplication fees 15 000 File review fees 5% the bank, unless exempfed‘ b T apphles to all interest, commissions, and fees charged by
o270 10 000 e equest Issuance of bank ; Transfer Commissi " =% y a regulatory text. This tariff is subj
; mediaty - Franco account details pesion — Long-term cred riff is subject to change."
For any complaint, contact us giﬂ&'"g cheques drawn on a CEMAC F : EtemeL:'e)St for information (Tax, Customs (RIB) Free Cash-out fee 1% Max Minimurm 5 000 Medi thfe " (between 8% and 120 monthe) TBB+margin o
] ree S| 4 25000 | 0.29 — ium-term credit ( between 24
Phone.: 222 51 80 80/ 679 00 96 30 gemittance on cashing of a cheque in a Summons at the initiative of a third :ua?ce of the monthly statement of account Free Foreign exchange commission WA MINMUMY0000) less 84 months) and TBB+margin
_ .. CA Bank b a thir Nn-site account N o fimfl . N
E-mail: support@cca-bank.com ranch Free party 20 000 o consultation Free Correspondent commission F— Minimum 5 000 Short-term credit (less than 24 months) TBB+margin
Issuer Fees for Provision Protest for non-payment ange of address and reliability of Fre spondent Set-up costs S
20 000 35000 e 5%
Account blocking/right Renewal Fees CALL
Letter of Lifting of Prohibition orm bloc| }; ght of Issue of the cheque book at th i 0.5% R
15 000 munication/notice of passage of th atthe opening — - e
( s P Ec I AL ) T s—— communication/notice of passage (Tax, 20000 ofthe cu:ent ccount Free IMPORT DOCUMENTARY REMITTANCES Management commission/commission 05% 222518
5000/ slice Sei - ee for the use of the ATM D =
k)
payment) from 100 000 Rellzure report/ATD/Requisition 40000 cheque 1000 D:CPMfENT AGAINST PAYMENT Over-authorization fees b O 8 O 679 O O 9 63 O
. elease on seizure/DPS/blocking Transfer fr Ssiengees i °
i : om Credit
Letter of injunction 15000 Delivery to the Bailiff 10 000 cash desks account to account at our Free Transfer Commission 10 000 Per document OverdrA:V:Ince Fee 1% outstanding capital Minimum 25 000 W h a tS a p p / 69 8 5 03 2-| 9
1 1% M i aft Maturity E: i
PRODUCT OR SERVICE CONDITIONS COMM SUCCESSION AND ADVANCEMENTS OF HEIRS 2o On-demand account statement 500/ p: Cash-out fee ) - Minimum 3 000 Interest rate for | tty e 35000
n — age .2% i r late payment
CCA-BANK ENTS CARD TRANSACTIONS FILE OPENING Circularization fees 30 000 31_ Exchange commission if not euro/XOF 3% - Minimum 10 000 ADVANCES ymenternen payment 2% Négotiable WWW'C C a - b a n k- CO m
. O Maximum i
ANN FromOto1, f : FIRST LADY BUS Telex/swift fi according
|- SERVICES UAL CARD MEMBERSHIP FEE = 000,000 inclusive) 25000 nitial Denos INESS T VIt Tees 15000 to the current BEAC rate Alc'Vance on a public contract with
I E T Gd e . rom 1,000,001 to 5,000,000 (inclusive) 000 = ial Deposit SARL 25 000 c[]aar:;rglsswn of documents free of 20000 pledges (Maximum of 80% of accruals) TBB+margin
OPENIN GIMAC Bal nnual From 5,000,001 to 10,000,000 (inclusi épot Initial SARL Advance on secured parapubli
Mini G AND OPERATION OF THE ACCOUNT GIMAC pn:;c:;(:rd 12000 Annual From 10,000,001 to 20,000 oocg (~du|swe) 0% RENEWAL OF CHEQUE BOOK 2000 Amendment Commission 15 000 (Maximur o 75% of recopnized Tgm:)t TBB+margin
inimum deposit when openin Card 18 L) ,000/ inclusive) 1 p P — .
A ga 000 50 000 ostage Advance on invoice and certif|
current account (with salary direct debit) Free PRESTIGE GIMAC ETABLISSEMENT Card 25 01 Annual From 20,000,001 to 50,000,000 (inclusive) 175 00 Notebook of 25 5000 Cancellati 25000 INVESTME! Tied statements TBB+margin
Minimum deposit when opening a current account VISA EQUILIBRE (CLASSIC = Annual Strictly greater than 50,000,000 2 Booklet of 5O lation/non-payment/ REMDOC 25000 NTAND SAVINGS
(without direct debit of salary) Current account 25000 Management fees PLATINUM VISA : 20 909 Annual Authentication of court decisiol 200900 Notebook of 100 10 000 Retention fees o000 = INTEREST ON TERM DEPOSITS
i 3500 t ns 1 e—— 7 — ;
z'alrﬂenan: — Free E:Ieduct%cli) ?rom the ATM cash withdrawal 10000 annual Liquidation Commission 2:,: = Courier costs 56220 Possibl Coge:p;:;ﬁ:;ugg‘sg 'MItmmum o demci 5000000
inimum deposit when openi accounts of Free 0% Minim i pm - ossible return costs nterest on term deposits Oth
savings account pening a 25000 individuals carrying Balance request on ATM Free CCA-BANK card CERTIFICATE um 30000 Debit account trailing commission Free 15000 According to the entities P er legal Negotiable
— ol —profi - —
Minimum balance on savings account 10 000 ut a for-profit Request the statement on ATM 300 on CCA-BANK ATM Account Opening Certificate Free Power of attorney and mandate 15000 Commission d correspondent E}ﬁﬁgﬁ’géﬂm deposits 3%
CCA- pres — Cha — nission documents submi =
Miniriﬂﬂisosn CCA-BANK CARD TRANSACTIONS ON OTHER ATMS/POS/ONLINE P gertlflcate of bank domicliation 5000 St ng: OrAgents - Stonatures 15000 the e o th banics endorsernent 30000 Interest on term deposits
upon openins LATFOI urrenc, iati i Oop cheque Py " EM - 9
Minimum Account Balancpe = l 5000 | = GIMAC ZONE: CCA-BANK card operati R oncy Tepatriation certificate 20 000 st : P 15000 ggm(r?lssnon Handling Transfer On Other |hteFr:§thgnz‘:’2m1 deposi -
CCA JUNIOR | 5000 | - perations on ATMs and POS terminals of GIMAC Certificate of account ring-fencing 100 op cheque : application fee 15 000 EME 250M-501 leposits 259
= - Cash withdrawals from AT! Certifi 00 10 000 Notification C — -500M 5%
Minimumm deposit upon openin Ms 500 > 1% <1000 ertificate of pay ion Commission o159 Interest on term deposits
Ak pening 10 000 Payment on P — - 10 000 Stop cheques : fees for lifting tl ; = A0 Minimum 25 0 E :
Solde minimum Y ©s Free Certificate of indebtedness/commitment g the stop 15 000 Document Delivery Commission 0.5% oe ME SOOM-TM 4%
25 000 i — 15 000 - .59 Mini Interest o i
::’::3;5:;;? (bonus) 2,75% (with balance grea!er than or equal to 1000 cB)nlIlne pevment 2% Certificate of financial capacity 20 000 Checkbook opposition Document against acceptance imum 25000 EMF+IM n term deposits Négot iable
CURRENT © 000) alance inqui e 25000 Ac
Initi - quiry on ATM 100% Embassy Certificate Chequebook / cheque stop being i ceptance fee o5 — Penalty (if Anticipation befor
ial Deposit 10 000 q p being lifted Fre : 55 Minimum 10 000 e the end of the term) 2%
Mini [ 5000 I = VISA or INTERNATIONAL ZONE: CCA-B . Account certificates for sal CLOSING COSTS < Package Fee file Excluding subscription rate
Flng::;nobalance N/A | N/A I terminals ’ ANK card operations on ATMs and POS transfer ary Free cl Cash-outfee oz e
Y SAVI osin B e -
nitiol Depost NGS EURO ZONE and XOF Royalty fres certificate __ Closmg Cozs O: :ess than 3 months 20000 B = 02% Minimum 10 000 AUTRES OPERATIONS ET SERVICES
s 25 000 [ 5 i g costs of less than 3 to 6 month an 3% :
Minimum balance Cash with . Certificate of Closure onths — Maximum
Interest rate (bonus) s 100 000 | v drawal at ATMs/POS terminals | 2.5% (Min XAF 3 000) Per transaction Salary payment f i ; 25000 e 15000 Correspondent commission According to the according to the TAKING OF SECURITY (BY DEED)
DIASPO SAVINGS ,75% (with balance greater than or equal to 1000 000) erchant/purshase/online payment 1% (Min XAF1000) Per transacti account éllosure ees available in DAP after 10 000 osing costs of more than 6 months 10 000 comesponding fee currenélrzate of the Personal guarantee Cameroon 15000
e - - saci P - -
L:!n.al Deposit 100 000 [ Balance inquiry on ATM 100 = Account reactivation (for a closed Account Monitoring Fees Free Telex/swift fees 15 000 AC Foreign Personal Guarantee 50 000
inimum balance OUT account) Destruction of ch T Conti ieci
| 5 ) eque book in ¢ ntinuance Commi BDC, DAT, CE
Interest rate (Enhanced) . jOO 000 | IDE EURO ZONE T S ot i 000 non-collection after 3 months ase of 10 000 From the 2™ checkl DOWNSTREAM OF Mslsllon 15000 v collateral 20 000 Excluding incidental costs
Negotable rom 10000000 FCPAwith the possiblty Balance inquiry on ATM 100 n-default of discharge 15 000 cheekbook Kine origages and other collateral 30000
s — - "
CURRENT SLIDE e vouehers Cash withdrawal on ATM/POS ﬁ\edl’it\g::icj]atIesOf non-royalty for other CASH OPERA Fee flle 10 000 By d (BRI)D”(? tgn:gl Endorsement Excluding deed fees
ae v i i .
Initial Deposit =550 ST 4% (Min XAF 3,000) Per transaction Detailed stat _ 5000 TIONS Endorsement Commission = Yy OC'Ument T, CE 20 000 Excluding incidental costs
Minimum balance N/A Visa Card ad 1,5% (Min XAF 1,000) Per transaction Drafti atus of commitments 15 000 Cash deposits at a CCA Bank branch Chargeback fees 300 L TlE CYEET g?gg:%eoT:tZE;n Mortgage and
ini " - a Cards raftin: i ; - 00 30 ;
?é?é’&‘#t”é é’t?SS?éthe“H?;“( opening current 10,000 | g of private agreements 0.5% min 25000 Cach withdraweai Rise Maximum 15% Frais de télex/swift o Roionce or camceiition of 000 Excluding deed fees
Broodors vagD rtisans, 50 000 = CARD LIMIT INCREASE - o wals at a CCA Bank branch e FATE ENDORSEMENT 00 guarantees o 12000
. etter i f
I(???g\)/ery of the bank identity statement CAURIS GIMAC oth of l'e.C.OmmendauOn 30 000 Home Cashier ( monthly subscription) Notice of Fate 1 Dllggharge of mortgage, pledge,
: Free 500 000-1000 000 5505 er certificates 15000 Negotiablerate | ~ccordingtothe Chargeback fees 5000 pledge 20 000
Delivery of the first chieckbook upon 1000 001-1500 000 1 o eyaiiy) o1 (excluding certificate 0 negetated conden 2000
e checking account Free 5 000 “royalty; 5000 RA RA
Delivery over the counter of cash 2 sheetsx2 EQUILIBRE GIMAC DOCUMENT SEARCH T NSFERS AND DIRECT DEBITS DOCUMENTARY REMITTANCES TO EXPORT LADMINIST TIVE SERVICES
withdrawal f : " 1 - - EGAL OPER
e S forthe benefit of the Ere ;(r?ofrfg?ﬂé?vﬁﬁiﬁﬂ \222 001-1500 000 15 000 Search costs 0 to 6 months Ssoo Transfers issued to our CCA Bank cash desks Froe Application fees TG00 . ACCOUN: T;(C)Ns
- a CARD R Sal By document IDENTS
Delivery of the monthly account s traders 10 000 ch costs From 6 months to 1 alary transfers to our CCA Bank cash desk: Cash-out fee
tatement » SERVICES A year 5000 — S Free Franco ANIF Informati
Account statement on request Szroe/e SSOCIATED WITH THE CARD Research costs From 1year to 5 years 10000 Transfer of individual salary other banks 3000 Express Letter Shipping 20000 . ion Request Free
" bage Transfer of civil \ equest for informati
é:srgg:L S{;nglsstl on of the summary of pensioners CI)"'IIPZ?;\;I)aungISiccards’ employees, Free Research costs Greater than > to 5 years 15000 Salary transfer to a colleague “Less of 50 RDE documentary costs on sight 15 000 others) ion (Tax, Customs, 30000
> perations not resulting from Unfounded i empl 50 RDE d i ioni i
cl 7 a Free " - complaint mployees 5000 ocumentary costs a Questioning summo itiati
fent order during year N-1 Card transfer in the same city 500 CORRESPONDENCE FEES oo Salary transfer t Acceptance gemnet 15,000 oF i thied pargy 1 OnS O the initiative 30000
Electronic debit or credit notice - Card transfer to another city 3000 Registered rmail costs (C and 100 empﬁtr)yzgs%lleague *Between 50 15000 Telex/swift fees 5000 Protest for non-payment 20000
ree Opposition without remaki costs (Cameroon) 15 i Account Blocki i
- < aki 00 S Rem - Blocking/Right of
Delivery of the savings account booklet o shalle o atance )|ng the card 5000 Express courier fees 15})33# ’?QSfEF to a colleague * More than 2 inder Fee/Spell Notice 15000 Communication/Passage Notice
when theaccount is opened (saver card) Free Opposition without refab (Cameroon) 5000 ployees 5 000 Handling costs Py (Tax, Customs, CNPS, CFC, Court, etc.) 30000
vithout refabricatio ; Tra .5% ini i e
Renewal of the savi menu (prestige) nofthe 10 000 Regular Mail Charges (Alternate Destination ) 7000 = nsferto a colleague systac 3000 Document collection fees 5000 Minimum 10 000 Seizure report/ATD/Requisition 50000
e savings book (full pages) Fre PIN reissue Registered Mail Charges (Alternate ransfer to a sygma colleague 25 000 Sending documents Do on SeIZUI‘e./.DPS/bIocking 10000
R | of © Suspension 5000 Destination ) 10 000 Wire transfer issued and rejected Chargeback f 50000 elivery to the Baiit 20000
enewal of the savings account (| i : 5000 ack fees = SUCCESSIO|
theft oss or — 5000 Frais de courrier recommandé Provision 30 000 N AND ADVANCEMENT OF INHE|
= ) 3500 Lifting suspended e e andé (Autre oo Pross caen pricing Opening of the file RITANCES
Ad:"ie account consultation Free (I:Duessttorl;%iron of cards at the initiative of the Express Mail Fees (Alternate Destination ) Leve".Ompense Franco IMPORT DOCUMENTARY CREDITS De 021000 000 (inclusive) 25000
Idress management a 5000 ing ‘
reliability 9 nd account Free Objection for card misuse > 20000 Niveltrans 5000/Month OPENING OF THE CREDOC De 1000 001 a 5 000 000 ((inclusive) 35 000
P HL: f " 3 N "
Additional checkbook delivery on request 25000 L: Cameroun 25000 STANDING ORDERS 5 000/Month Opening Committee 0.25% ge f 000001210 999 990 ({inclusive) 75000
3500 25 sheets Card search fee for transaction date less Standi ; Application fees x 210000 9612 20 000 000 {nclusive) 150 000
Additional checkbook delivery on request than two years 10 000 ELECTRONIC SERVICES an !ng order: Setting up =000 Confirmation foe™ 0 000 De'zo 000 001 a 50 000 000 ((inclusive) 175 000
5000 50sh Map Search Fee fo —onli — Standing Order: Fees modification Strictement supérieur a 50 000 00
FEya— : eets Yoars of Oparatio r Date of more than two C-Online subscription fees : 5000 Amendment to the amount or Validit, Authentificati = — 0 200 000
Pomwitharewal afee s montne . o . 15000 C-Mobile Subscription F 1500/Month ST 1 Standing Ord increased Y 025% entification decision de justice 25000
- awal after 3 months 2000 . ee ing Order: Cancellation — Commission de liquidati
Card destruction i 500/Month 5000 Commission on de liquidation
ééi’g’,l‘NﬁE“ ~ultation on ATM fee (for nonwithdrawal ) 10 000 Interbank Transfer Fees =000 itanding orders: changes Favor Savings Swift f on other Amendments 15000 350%
- Free CCA-BANK transfer fee: count 5000 °es
S 35000 OT
canceliation of direct debit — . 1%3?83';(;,: Engaged SMS Free Non-payment fees on standing orders o5 USE OF THE CREDOC HER BANKING SERVICES
N H " 3 P Al ifi
Account receivable monitoring commission 2000 Claims Processing 15000 SMS Eco Alert 1 :go;Month Unpaid Direct Debit Rejection Fee = Acceptance fee 0,25% ccount Certificates 15 000
isi : — 0/Month ee - i Accou i ifi
Provision for Agios for individual employees Free If amount PIN change INTERBANK STANDING ORDERS Telex/swift fees 10 000 i .nt Opening Certificate Gratuit
Erl;?"zsion for Agios for individual >100 000 XAF Fees increase c-online ceiling Free Standing order: Setting up 5000 Transfer Commission* 1.50% Certificate of bank domiciliation 5000
oye . - b ifi - -
o ploy fes (Entrepreneurs) 28 000 :10 000 Moving 2000 Interbank execution fees 5000 Foreign exchange commission excluding euro/XOF* 000 Certificate of domicile for international
wer of attorney and mandate Free i i i -00% 15 000
10 000 Available on Mobil Standing Order: Cancellation fee = = -
Change of A ; . ACCOUNT OPERATION Bank 2 Wallet L2400 Fees mogdificatgon 5000 P 50 000 Certificate of financial capacity
9 gent/Signatures Verification 10 000 Free Commission for the lifting of reservati forcontract (ordinary customer) N i
Authentication AVIl employees (for alread Interest expense TBB+Margi Standing Order: Cancellation 5000 Commission de manipulation® lons 20000 T T — 000 Minimum 50 000
< A > ly - in Maxi - ulation’ al capacity for mark
ommitted customer school credit) 5000 ls:eoruow_uP committee discovered (civi ximum 15% OTHER PRODUCTS itandlng orders: changes Favor Savings Handling commission* 0.5% (HERID) et 0,5/1000 Minimum 25 000
vants, parapublic employees, private 200 G - ccount 5000 10 000 Certificate of non-fi ;
PACKAGES pensioners) 0 uarantee Information Letter 20 000 Non-payment f q inancing 30 000
SEGMENTS Account — n | ees on standing orders 5 Currency repatriati ifi
- r surance P N 000 y repatriation certificate
BASIC: [olares between 1000 51000 ERICE Accountreactivatior P—— insuran roducts 10 000/5 000 Unpaid Direct Debit Rejection Fee 3000 CREDIT DOCUMENTAIRE EXPORTATION Certificate of account ring-fenci 2
uilibre Card, C-Online, C-mobi nt closure at the customer! - 3000/ye -fencing 10 000
B2W mobile, 1000/Month Chequing account s request 5000 Insurance Products ear e AT Certificare of pay 1000
CONFORT Based on the Application fee: - - 0
(salaries between 51000 - 250 000) Einge oot custormer et ofthe . CCA-EMPRUNTEUR insurance alat 1o DML IR A s 2 Notification C : 10000 et oy ndebtedness/
GIMAC Cauris At . 000 partner's rate ch P ation Commission 15 000
SN Card, C-Online, C-Mobile, 1500/Month Forcing fees for any type of check Insurance Products prnerssa eque Certification 5000 4 hours Handling commission ot Embassy Certificate
(SERENITY 2000 CCA-SANTE+ options Express Cheque Certification 10 000 immed Transmission cost: o Minimum 20 000 Royalty-free certificat e
salaries between 251000 - 350 O Certifi mmediate cos 2 ini - e
tw R 00) MANU Insurance Product: ificate of non-payment 0 000 Minimum 2! - 25000
GIMAC Equilibi _Onii ' AL FOREIG cts 12 000 P um 25 000 Detail "
e e Gy " -Online, C-Mobile, 2500/Month N EXCHANGE TRANSCOACTIONS CCASANTE 41000/year Certified check cancellation o=t 30000 [Excludi - od status of commitments 10000
PRIVILEGE cvi Manual exchange to EURO Commissi - 5000 Communication costs xcluding Corresponding Search costs O to 6 months
(Salaries between 351 000 - 500 - customer purchase fssion 2% Insurance Products Certified cheque stop payment 10000 OTHER FEES 10000 Fees Research costs From 6 12909
o - 000, Accordin i . s From 6 montbhs t
Slgﬁ.‘fngqg";,,b;g.fu e Classic Car)d, SERVANTS 4500/Month gjsflgal exzhlange to EURO Commission CCAETUDE the a"Llﬁtt; Withdrawal of Certified Cheque Stops 5000 Cancellation fee Research costs From 1year to 5 S 2%
) G- ile, , Moving Money) mer Sales 5% Relévé Cashier's check iss 50 000 O > years 0.5%
OPlTIMUM Manual exchange to Other carrend vé mensuel Free Exoress Cathiors Cu:n(:(el 5000 24 hours Research costs at 5 years 20 Ot:o
salari A er es ec| - -
(G ﬁ::gs'zzi%v;:noio\h%%)E_J QIQS 0%0) . I Manual exchange to Other cur o A According to the e ; ssue 10 000 Immediate OPERATIONS WITH THE GUCE Drafting of private agreements 0.5% M
N ! uilibre Cal - cancellati N o i
C-Online, C-Mobile, B2W, Moving Mon'egl E/ISSr;gal exchange to Other devives current tariff . ation 5000 Direct debit fees invoiced Raised Hand Processing Fee inrz=1000/andlilax2id
PLATINIUM mer sales 5% KORI Accordi ppage cheque bank 10000 import/export 15 000 mortgages 20000
(salaries more than 1000 001 ccording to the Issuer Fees for Provision Statem Guarantee Inf i
Mo . i S t amendment ee Information Letter
VoA Platimam 00 001) current tariff Insufficient o ° 30 000
JISA Platiniurn gsasrcé 2c V\?ugﬁhg Money 12 000/Month CREDIT OPERATIONS (co*Fees subject to APR) JUBA Accordi h Letter of Lifting of Prohib 20 000 :_mpor‘t/export 10 000 Custodial fees (securities, BDC, ) 50 000 P
' ' rding to tl rohibiti ICE ; - el
YETERAN 7 CREDIT BY CAISSE ccordin tgtariff e on 20 000 = NCE DECLARATION (import/export) 10 000 Power of attorney and mandate 15 000 rmonth
salaries between 10 000 - 100 000 = - irect debit fees declaration Vari Certifi
Equilibr P ) ile review fees . " 15 000 ious Certificates
C?Mobilz (.“élglv,\’}\CM%avrid. CMOnllne, 1000/Month Conot i 0.50% TEE——— Transfert domestique C-Cash According to the BELONGINGS CHANGE FEES Certificate of capi - 15000
e — ng Money PENSIONNERS g-term credit (84 to 120 months) p— current tariff Collecti *less than 1 capital depost 10000
RAN 2 ] - +margin ion commission from c year Transfer certifi
(salaries more than 100 000) CNPS or MINFI thgﬁ'gTr;‘gxhcredﬁ (between 24 and less Western Union According to the per draft olleagues 10 000 *1year and 2000 i Micate Gratuit
C-Mobile, C-Online, B2W, Moving Mone: s) TBB+margin current tariff Discount Effect: e s 25000 Dfuphcate certificate (excluding certificate
Equilibre GIMAC Card) Y 2500/Month Short-term credit (less than 24 months) Money exch fees s on our funds Extension Certificate of non-funding/no of non-royalty) 5000
FIRST LADY CURRENT ( Credit set-up fees TBB+margin y exchange (payments only) Free Di 500 Domiciliation/repatriation of funds 30000
D GIMAC Card or a Moneytrans ( iscounts Effects on i i
VISA " onl ] .509 — payments onl - our cash registers Tax slips
Monel;qumbre, C-Online, B2W, Moving 2 000/Month Renewal Fees g.:gf Minimum 25 000 GISELE SU y) Free Handling costs 9 2500 Custor:e - 0.1%+10 000 Minimum 25 000 SERVICES ELECTRONIQUES
FIRST LADY SAVINGS ( GIMAC Card Civil servants overdraft and % MinimUmIZ5/000 CCESS Pomaga: Of Brothers Effects on site Cancell e oo 10000 C-Mobile
Mobi v - , ) i - 5000 ancellatio ;
C-Mobile, C-Online, Moving Money, B2W) 500/Month automatic overdraft renewal fees 10 000/year Initial deposit 40 00 i nfee 10 000 PIN chan 2000/Mois
FIRST LADY BUSINESS (ETS) w . Minimum balance ° Discount of Brothers' Effects on site Customs duty collection 10000 nange Gratuit
Sgs;ic Vll‘:’sZA Card , C-Mobile, C-Online, B2W 'OMEN BANKING Commitment fee 0.25% i 40 000 Pre 9 oe 5000 Certificate of repatriation by DE 2 C-Online Business (multi-validation) 10 000 Annual
Vin: ! ' N i servati -Onli -
g, B2W) 1000/Month Amount granted less than or equal to IniMAmI5000 Interest rates % A vation by effect 5000 PAYMENTS OF CUSTOMS DUTIES 000 grooglilgg:zﬁgthly sibscliptioniSole 5
FIRST LADY BUSINESS (SARL) 1,000,000 FCF, 20 000 cceptance fee CCO) Al
i i — A 5 Customs d i nnual
Classic VISA Card , C-Mobile, C-Online, B2 2 Overauthorizati 343750 (12 months) Continuance/Claim 000 s duty with PVI 01%+10 000 COMMISSIONS C-ONLINE V6
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